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FBLSP 001 – Sterling Investigative Services 
Kenneth Vitty 
Bayville, NJ 08721 
(732) 237-0209 
kvitfs@aol.com 

FBLSP 008 – Elite CEU Inc. 
Kevin Brashear 
Austin, TX 78759 
(512) 351-7368 
kbrashear@eliteceu.com 

 
FBLSP 002 – NJ Electronic Security Association 
Christine Higgins 
Marlboro, NJ 07746 
(609) 695-4444 
christine@nj-esa.org 

FBLSP 009 – NAPCO Security Technologies 
Ziad Ghossaini 
Amityville, NY 11701 
(631) 987-2837 or (800) 645-9330 
Zghossaini@napcosecurity.com 

 
FBLSP 004 – Electronic Security Association 
(ESA) 
Howard Sanders 
Irving, TX 75062 
(866) 636-1687 
michelle.yungblut@esaweb.org 

 
FBLSP 005 – Technical Services, Inc. 
Thomas R. Demont 
McMurray, PA 15317 
(724) 969-2595 
trescinti@comcast.net 

 
FBLSP 006 – The Institute for Continuing 
Education 
Lois D’Apuzzo Hammer 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
(973) 808-1666 
EdDSI@aol.com 

 
FBLSP 007 – IDS Research and Development, 
Inc. 
Jeffrey Zwirn 
Tenafly, NJ 07670 
(800) 353-0733 
lauramc@alarmexpert.com 

FBLSP 010 – Interlogix 
Gary Corsale 
Point Lookout, NY 11569 
(516) 897-9153 
gary.corsale@interlogix.com 

 
FBLSP 011 – Educational Services 
John Treumpy 
Pennsauken, NJ 08110 
(856) 733-0147 
info@lounginglizardpublishing.com 
 
FBLSP 012 – SPECO Technologies 
Laura Vagnone 
Amityville, NY 11701 
(800) 645-5516 
lvagnone@specotech.com 

 
FBLSP 015 – System Sensor 
Joe Anicich 
St. Charles, IL 60174 
(630) 762-5028 
Joe.Anicich@honeywell.com 
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FBLSP 016 – ASR Enterprises Inc. 
Caryn Menna Downingtown, 
PA 19335 (610) 873-7484 
cmenna@asrenterprises.com 

FBLSP 023 – Kaba Access Control 
Richard Shuford 
Winston Salem, NJ 27105 
(336) 725-1331 ext. 280 
Rshuford@kws.kaba.com 

 
FBLSP 017 – NJ School of Locksmithing 
Charles Wecshsler 
Brooklyn, NY 11229 
(718) 339-2640 
locschool@aol.com 

FBLSP 024 – Merle Margolese Presents 
Merel Margolese 
Runnemede, NJ 08078 
(856) 939-4450 
merle@mmpresents.com 

 
FBLSP 018 – Keyscan Inc. 
Tom Lally 
Whitby, Ontario, Canada LIN 6A6 
(732) 672-8642 or (973) 202-5573 
tom.lally@dormakaba.com 

FBLSP 025- ELK Products 
Trudy Phillips 
Hildebran, NC 26837 
(800) 797-9355 
trudy.phillips@elkproducts.com 

 
FBLSP 019 – Security Products Marketing Inc. 
Tom Foxwell 
Salisbury, MD 21801 
(410) 206-5772 
tgfoxwell@spmarketing.com 

 
FBLSP 020 – Automatic Fire Alarm Association 
of NJ (AFAANJ) 
Jim Loftus 
Wallington, NJ 07057 (973) 
590-0048 
james.loftus@siemens.com 

FBLSP 026 – Security Solutions Inc. 
Peggi Williams/Kimberly Segraves 
Cumming, GA 30040 
(800) 333-2844 
peggiw@4ademo.com 
kimberlys@4ademo.com 

 
FBLSP 027 – Kurtz & Revness PC 
Michael Revness 
Wayne, PA 19087 
(610) 688-2855 
mrevness@kurtzrevnesspc.com 

 
FBLSP 021 – Honeywell Security & 
Communications 
Brad Conely 
Louisville, KY 40299 
(800) 467-5875 or (502) 666-7120 
brad.conely@honeywell.com 

FBLSP 030 – Security Technical Institute 
Thomas Lynch 
Sparkill, NY 10976 
(717) 575-1987 
lockquiz@gmail.com 
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FBLSP 032 – Linear LLC 
Suzan Prior Carlsbad, 
CA 92008 (800) 421-
1587 
sprior@linearcorp.com 

 
FBLSP 033 – Network Video Technologies 
Joe Bryon 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
(603) 734-2633 
jbyron@nvt.com 

FBLSP 040 – Tony Fiorini CRL 
Womelsdorf, PA 19567 
(717) 304-5113 
support@larsnat.com 

 
FBLSP 043 – Silent Night (Honeywell Fire 
Systems Group) 
Thomas Rosa 
Northford, CT 06472 
(203) 484-6395 
tom.rosa@honeywell.com 

 
FBLSP 036 – i3DVR International Inc. 
Bob Hoang Williamsville, 
NY 14221 (866) 840-0004 
bob@i3international.com 

FBLSP 044 – Rutherford Controls Int’l Group 
Cecil Thornton 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 (800) 205-
6630 ext. 2208 
cecil.thornton@rutherfordcontrol.com 

 
FBLSP 037 – All County Security, Inc. 
Joseph Hayes 
Ossining, NY 10562 
(914) 645-1289 
hayescpp@optonline.net 

FBLSP 046 – Digital Security Controls 
Fred Mawson 
Bayonne, NJ 07002 
(800) 387-3630 
fmawson@dsc.com 

 
FBLSP 038 – National Training Center 
Charles Aulner 
North Las Vegas, NV 89094 
(702) 648-8899 
Charles@NationalTrainingCenter.net 

FBLSP 048 – Stay Safe Enterprises LLC 
Roy Pollack 
Wellington, FL 33414 
(516) 779-7199 
roy@staysafe.net 

 
FBLSP 039 – Strandberg Consulting Group 
Robert Shoremount 
Oxford, NJ 07863 
(908) 637-8557 
bob@StrandbergConsultingGroup.com 

FBLSP 050 – TC Ober Carpenters Training 
Center 
Thomas Sommers 
Hammonton, NJ 08037 
(609) 567-5677 
tsommers@njcarpenters.org 
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FBLSP 052 – Clifford Shafer 
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 
(609) 670-0579 
clshafer@hotmail.com 

 
FBLSP 055 – Olympic Wire & Cable Corp. 
Jon Stephenson 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
(800) 526-2269 
jon@olympicwire.com 

 
FBLSP 056 – Medeco High Security Locks 
Ann McCrady 
Salem, VA 24153 
(540) 380-1785 
AMcCrady@AssaAbloyRSS.com 

 
FBLSP 059 – Potter Electrical Signal Co LLC 
Amy Liedman/Tony Moore 
St. Louis, MO 63402 
(763) 213-3355 or (314) 595-6935 
amyl@pottersignal.com 
tonym@pottersignal.com 

 
FBLSP 060 – Warshauer Electric Supply Co. 
Sara Barton 
Tinton Falls, NJ 07724 
(800) 834-6809 ext. 4238 
sarahb@warshauer.com 

 
FBLSP 061 – Jade Learning LLC 
Amy Bonilla 
Raleigh, NJ 27619 
(919) 781-4477 
ahbonilla@jadelearning.com 

FBLSP 062 – Pennsylvania Burglar & Fire 
Association 
Dale Eller 
Erie, PA 16505 (814) 
838-3093 
info@pbfaa.com 
dale@itzsolutions.com 

 
FBLSP 063 – GEM Electronics 
Bill Pitcher Windsor, CT 
06095 (917) 863-0657 
gembpitcher@aol.com 

 
FBLSP 064 – Coleman Cable Inc. 
Deane Myers 
Waukegan, IL 60085 
(800) 323-9355 ext. 2306 
deane.myers@colemancable.com 

 
FBLSP 065 – Stam Interactive Solutions Inc. 
Jayant Kaptker 
Princeton Junction, NJ 08550 
(609) 750-9827 
jayant@staminteractive.com 

 
FBLSP 066 – DSS Tri State 
Frederick Spratt 
Wyoming, PA 18644 
(215) 307-0428 
fspratt@dsstristate.net 

 
FBLSP 068 – Everfocus Electronics Corp. 
Edward J. Colvell, Jr. 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
(626) 844-8888 
Ej.colvell@everfocus.com 
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FBLSP 069 – Davis Mergers & Acquisitions 
Group Inc. 
Katie Bally 
Long Grove, IL 60047 
(224) 778-5444 
kbally@sbcglobal.net 

FBLSP 076 – The Greater Philadelphia 
Locksmiths Association 
Clifford Shafer 
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 
(856) 829-4497 
clshafer@hotmail.com 

 
FBLSP 070 – Ditek Corporation 
Lisa Messinger 
Largo, FL 33771 
(727) 431-1081 
lisa.messinger@ditekcorp.com 

FBLSP 077 – Luxul 
Kevin Hansen 
Draper, UT 84020 
(801) 822-5342 
khansen@luxul.com 

 
FBLSP 071 – Takex America Inc. 
William Kennedy Santa 
Clara, CA 95054 (408) 
200-3005 
wkennedy@takex.com 

FBLSP 078 – Slayton Solutions Limited 
David Engebretson 
Chicago, IL 60622 
(708) 212-5150 
slaytonsolutions@sbcglobal.net 

 
FBLSP 073 – Brinkmann Electric 
Paul Brinkman 
Frenchtown, NJ 08825 
(908) 328-4690 
brinkmanntech@gmail.com 

FBLSP 079 – Bedrock Learning Inc. 
Helen Heneveld 
Holland, MI 49423 
(615) 355-1418 
helen@bedrocklearning.com 

 
FBLSP 074 – Hikvision USA Inc. 
Jason Morgan  
IndustyCity,CA91748  
(559)676-0152                  
jason.morgan@hikvision.com 
training.usa@hikvision.com 

 
FBLSP 075 – Axis Communications 
DeAnne O’Connell/Steven Jussaume 
Chelmsford, MA 01824 
(978) 614-2070 or (800) 444-2947 
deanne.oconnell@axis.com 
Steven.Jussaume@axis.com 

FBLSP 080 – Suprema/Entertech Systems Inc. 
Leonie Christiani 
Oakville, Ontario, Canada L6H 763 
(905) 582-5110 
lchristiani@entertechsystems.co
m 

 
FBLSP 081 – ALOA Security Professionals 
Association, 
Inc. Jim 
Hancock Dallas, 
TX 75247 
(214) 819-9733 ext. 204 
Jim@ALOA.org 
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FBLSP 082 – Digital Watchdog, Inc. 
Natalie Thomas 
Tampa, FL 33634 
(866) 446-3595 
natalie@dwcc.tv 

FBLSP 088 – Kwikset 
Bob Mayne 
Lake Forest, CA 92610 
(860) 770-9817 
Bob.mayne@spectrumhhi.com 

 
FBLSP 083 – Raytec Systems Inc. 
Kristen Seguin 
Kanata, Ontario, Canada L2K 0E3 
(613) 270-9990 ext. 117 
kristen.seguin@rayteccctv.com 

FBLSP 089 – Assa Abloy 
Russell Anderson 
Phoenix, AZ 85044 
(480) 721-1683 
randerson@assaabloyems.com 

 
FBLSP 084 – Toshiba America Information 
Systems 
Tri Nguyen (941) 587-6842 
tri.nguyen@tais.toshiba.com 

FBLSP 090 – SecurityCEU.com 
Ryan Williams Louisville, 
KY 40243 (502) 254-
1590 ext. 104 
ryan.williams@cmoor.com 

 
FBLSP 085 – Security Door Controls 
Kerby Lecka 
Camarillo, CA 93012 
(443) 465-0585 
Kerby@wmwincy.com 

FBLSP 091 – KT&C America Inc. 
Edward J. Colvell 
Hauppauge, NY 11742 
(631) 864-0118 ext. 2202 
ejc@ktncusa.com 

 
FBLSP 086 – Leviton Security & Automation 
Patrick Donnelly 
Melville, NY 11741 
(508) 459-8760 
pdonnelly@leviton.com 
patd8335@gmail.com 

 
FBLSP 087 – ADT LLC 
Gary Kelly 
Malabar, FL 32950 
(321) 431-3322 
gkelly@adt.com 

FBLSP 092 – Allegion, LLC 
Cheri Flanagan 
Carmel, IN 46032 
(888) 340-1185 
cheri.flanagan@allegion.com 

 
FBLSP 093 – Altronix Corporation 
Paul Rizzulto or Kirby Han 
Brooklyn, NY 112200 
(718) 567-8181 
paulr@altronix.com 
kirbyh@altronix.com 
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FBLSP 094 – Comcast University 
Roy Pollack 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
(561) 779-7100 
roy_pollack@cable.comcast.com 

 
FBLSP 095 – ZKACCESS LLC 
Larry Reed Fairfield, 
NJ 07004 (862) 505-
2101 
lreed@2kaccess.com 

 
FBLSP 096 – RBH Access Technologies 
Ludi Bouwer 
Mahwah, NJ 07442 
(201) 663-9071 
Ludi.Bouwer@rbh-access.com 

 
FBLSP 097 – Edwards/Kidde Detection and 
Alarm 
Brian Boyle 
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 
(856) 424-7757 
brian.boyle@fs.utc.com 

 
FBLSP 098 – Hanwha Techwin America 
Michael Budalich 
Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660 
(848) 404-6024 
m.budalich@hanwha.com 

 
FBLSP 099 – Affiliated Monitoring Inc. 
Joe Parisi 
Union, NJ 07083 (908) 
230-6191 
joe.parisi@affiliated.com 

FBLSP 100 – Kelly Bond 
Frisco, TX 75034 (888) 
593-6151 
kbond@alarmcapital.com 

 
FBLSP 101 – Alarm.com Inc. 
Aakash Jain Tysons, 
VA 22102 (877) 389-
4033 
academy@alarm.com 

 
FBLSP 102 – SAFGRU 
Peter Raymond 
Miami, FL 33186 
(609) 915-1719 
praymond@safgru.com 
 
FBLSP 103 – Marcurco 
Ted Leventhal 
Bensalem, PA 19020 
(215) 962-0759 
tedl@marktekinc.com 

 
FBLSP 104 – Paramount Business 
Development Bill 
Skinner Stroudsburg, 
PA 18360 
bill@paramountbusinessdevelopment.com 
 
FBLSP 105 – Alarm Lock Systems 
Robert Phelps 
Amityville, NY 11701 
aphelps@alarmlock.com 
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FBLSP 106 - Precision 
Lock & Safe, Inc.                                                              

                                                                                      

Elaad Israeli                                                                                 
Floral Park, NY 11001                                                            
(917) 609-7648                                                                             
elaad.israeli@gmail.com                                                            
 
FBLSP 107 – Uplink Security, LLC                                             
Wes Watts                                                                                     
Atlanta, GA 30339                                                                       
(770) 485-2559                                                                              
wwatts@sierrahwireless.com  
 
FBLSP 108 – Alibi Security 
Tabitha Hayes 
Austin, TX 78759 
(512) 427-8425 
tabitha.hayes@observint.com 
 
FBLSP 109 – Peter M. Goldring 
Consulting 
Peter Goldring 
Freehold, NJ 07728 
(516) 640-1410 
pmgoldring@gmail.com 
 
FBLSP 110 – Dahua Technology 
USA 
Steve Wilber 
Irvine, CA 92618 
(949) 679-7777 
steve.wilber@dahuatech.com 
 
FBLSP 111 – Exacq Technologies 
James Goddard 
Fishers, IN 46037 
(317) 845-5710 
james.goddard@exacq.com 

FBLSP 112 – EATON 
Marla Reynoso 
Long Branch, NJ 07740 
(941)487-2318 
marlareynoso@eaton.com 
 
FBLSP 113 – COPSMonitoring 
Melissa Hansen 
Williamstown NJ 08094 
(856) 629-1111 
mhansen@copsmonitoring.com 
 
FBLSP 114 – Aiphone 
Stephen Martorano 
Redmond, WA 98052 
(800) 692-0200 
stephen.martorano@aiphone.com 
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